GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
LOK SABHA UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2989
TO BE ANSWERED ON 21.03.2022

Printing of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose’s Photo on Notes.

2989: SHRI MAHENDRA SINGH SOLANKY

Will the Minister of Finance be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is planning to print the photo of Netaji Subhas
Chandra Bose on currency notes .

(b) if so, the time by which it is likely to be done; and

(c) the details of currency notes on which the photo of Netaji Subhas Chandra

Bose will be printed?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI PANKAJ
CHAUDHARY)

(a): No, Sir.

(b) &(c):  Doesn’t arise in view of (a) above.
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